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Place FinishTime LastName FirstName Sex Age Div City
1 16:24 CLEMSON ALEX M 22 M2024 BETHLEHEM
2 16:37 Mueller Benjamin M 18 M1619 Lititz
3 16:44 LEHTONEN MICHAEL M 32 M3034 ALLENTOWN
4 16:49 LORAH DAN M 17 M1619 READING
5 17:11 Urban Michael M 17 M1619 Lititz
6 17:14 O'Brien Justin M 24 M2024 Orwigsburg
7 17:17 Dick Phil M 31 M3034 Downingtowon
8 17:37 Karwacki Jeff M 41 M4044 Macungie
9 17:43 Lefever Matt M 18 M1619 Lititz

10 17:45 Agate Jim M 41 M4044 Hummelstown
11 17:48 CONTI ERIC M 30 M3034 DRUMS
12 17:50 HECK GLEN M 17 M1619 LEESPORT
13 17:53 MITCHELL MATTHEW M 24 M2024 AUBURN
14 18:02 Slater Sean M 17 M1619 Reading
15 18:04 CRABB CHUCK M 56 M5559 ROYERSFORD
16 18:15 SURUSKIE NICK M 15 M0115 READING
17 18:21 ZIMMERMAN BRANDON M 21 M2024 NARVON
18 18:26 Shimer William M 29 M2529 Richlandtown
19 18:33 Smith Mike M 54 M5054 Lebanon
20 18:34 BRAVO DANIEL M 17 M1619 READING
21 18:36 VO KIET M 18 M1619 READING
22 18:55 BEILER JAKE M 30 M3034 NEW HOLLAND
23 18:55 SHULTZ BENJAMIN M 27 M2529 BERNVILLE
24 18:59 SNUKIS SAMANTHA F 26 F2529 POTTSTOWN
25 19:15 Miller Sam M 21 M2024 Harris
26 19:28 PierdomenicoJohn M 47 M4549 Temple
27 19:29 Bumbulsky Jim M 25 MCL Phila
28 19:33 KEITH RUSTY M 39 M3539 LEESPORT
29 19:35 Shimer Kellie F 29 F2529 Richlandtown
30 19:40 Lykens Dan M 20 M2024 WilkesBarre
31 19:40 Jurkowski Tim M 19 M1619 WilkesBarre
32 19:50 Yeity Chris M 16 M1619 Wyomissing
33 19:50 BURNS DANIELLE F 30 F3034 WEST CHESTER
34 19:56 PERNIA NOLAN M 13 M0115 QUAKERTOWN
35 20:03 EPSTEIN MICHAEL M 27 M2529 EPHRATA
36 20:13 ZOOK LEROY M 37 M3539 LANCASTER
37 20:14 TITE ANDY M 15 M0115 NESQUEHONING
38 20:20 Verdegem Michael M 16 M1619 Denver
39 20:29 Yeity Greg M 14 M0115 Wyomissing
40 20:32 TRUNK JACOB M 31 M3034 EPHRATA
41 20:39 TRAVIS DOUG M 41 M4044 LEOLA
42 20:40 Mueller Rachel F 16 F1619 Lititz
43 20:40 MOYER DEAN M 43 M4044 QUAKERTOWN
44 20:46 Willingmyre Alison F 13 F0115 Wernersville
45 20:46 FOLEY LAMAR M 55 M5559 OLEY
46 20:51 O'Connor Siobhan F 24 F2024 Phila
47 20:57 RONCO NICK M 14 M0115 READING
48 20:59 SASSAMAN JENNY F 43 F4044 LANCASTER
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49 21:01 Rudy Zachary M 28 M2529 West Lawn
50 21:01 Miles Thomas M 48 M4549 Hatfield
51 21:02 Rothermel Ethan M 13 M0115 Fleetwood
52 21:20 MANZICK JAMES M 62 M6064 POTTSVILLE
53 21:32 WEISS STEPHAN M 42 MCL REINHOLDS
54 21:38 O'BRIEN MARTIN M 28 M2529 MORGANTOWN
55 21:41 WEIN KEN M 54 M5054
56 21:42 Kiapes Jr John M 26 M2529 Seltzer
57 21:45 GREELY JOHN M 23 M2024 SHOEMAKERSVILLE
58 21:47 YESHULAS CHRISTOPHERM 16 M1619 READING
59 21:59 RUSSELL GAVIN M 11 M0115 ALLENTOWN
60 22:02 Ballaban Dave M 56 M5559 Reading
61 22:05 PERNIA HEIDI F 44 F4044 QUAKERTOWN
62 22:06 GROTH RYAN M 29 M2529 READING
63 22:09 Cook Kevin M 15 M0115 Mohrsville
64 22:09 Labenberg Brent M 47 M4549 Emmaus
65 22:11 TRONE BENJAMIN M 39 M3539 PALMERTON
66 22:13 Marinaccio Melanie F 55 F5559 West Lawn
67 22:16 MILLER ANDREW M 27 MCL READING
68 22:33 BUMBULSKY EMILY F 17 F1619 TAMAQUA
69 22:39 ZEGLEN JOE M 56 M5559 SHILLINGTON
70 22:40 Daniels Kathy F 44 F4044 Blandon
71 22:42 NEYHART NANCY F 38 F3539 ALBURTIS
72 22:43 ESWORTHY BRIAN M 31 M3034 READING
73 22:45 RUSSELL KEVIN M 40 M4044 SOUDERTON
74 22:52 PIERGROSSI JOE M 40 M4044 BLUE BELL
75 22:57 SNUKIS KATHLEEN F 47 F4549 ST. CLAIR
76 23:02 Miles Alyssa F 19 F1619 Hatfield
77 23:04 Frantz Kurt M 51 M5054 Fleetwood
78 23:08 STUBER MIKE M 57 M5559 READING
79 23:09 SCHMEHL CRISTINA F 39 F3539 READING
80 23:13 MULDOWNEYPATRICK M 45 M4549 LEESPORT
81 23:19 BORIS JOHN M 50 M5054 LAURELDALE
82 23:22 Cook Elaine F 46 F4549 Mohrsville
83 23:26 LEIB CLAY M 16 M1619 READING
84 23:29 GROFF RYAN M 29 M2529 TELFORD
85 23:32 WASSERLEBENNICOLE F 13 F0115 TAMAQUA
86 23:34 KNIGHT TOM M 39 M3539 MORGANTOWN
87 23:37 Snook Jeff M 57 M5559 Shillington
88 23:38 KEENAN DON M 48 M4549 MOHNTON
89 23:39 MARES NATHAN M 30 M3034 SINKING SPRING
90 23:44 Rudy Jill F 28 F2529 West Lawn
91 23:48 DEFREES KAREN F 37 F3539 BLANDON
92 23:51 Sturm Michaela F 12 F0115 Hamburg
93 23:52 WOJCIECHOWSKIHEIDI F 37 F3539 BLANDON
94 23:57 Peters Karl M 50 M5054 Bethlehem
95 23:58 SULLIVAN CARRIE F 40 F4044 LITITZ
96 23:59 HEFFELFINGERCORINNA F 48 F4549 PALMERTON
97 24:01 STREISEL ELISSA F 21 F2024 TAMAQUA
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98 24:04 WILLINGMYRERICH M 48 MCL WERNERSVILEE
99 24:07 GROFF SARAH F 27 F2529 TELEFORD

100 24:10 Otto Stephen M 40 M4044 Wyomissing
101 24:15 PEDRON DAVID M 53 MCL POTTSVILLE
102 24:20 Wetherhold Mike M 45 MCL Lititz
103 24:33 BUMBULSKY ADRIAN F 23 F2024 TAMAQUA
104 24:34 Daniels Josiah M 10 M0115 Blandon
105 24:35 DAVIS JARED M 28 M2529 READING
106 24:40 SCOTT AUDREY F 34 F3034 EAST PETERSBURG
107 24:43 KONNICK JASON M 36 M3539 READING
108 24:44 DEHART JESSE F 25 F2529 READING
109 24:45 Gehret Gary M 56 MCL Reinholds
110 24:47 Hahn John M 50 M5054 Schuylkill Haven
111 24:48 FLORIO ELIZABETH F 19 F1619 DENVER
112 24:48 ANDERSEN MARK M 54 M5054 ROYERSFORD
113 24:50 CLARK TRICIA F 43 F4044 WYOMISSING
114 24:51 PILON LARA F 36 F3539 LITITZ
115 24:55 GETTIS MATTHEW M 47 MCL READING
116 24:57 Zook Paul M 59 M5559 Lancaster
117 24:58 Young Greta F 45 F4549 Womelsdorf
118 25:04 DOUTRICH HALEY F 18 F1619 GAP
119 25:05 Butler Richard M 66 M6569 Auburn
120 25:11 FLORIO REBECCA F 21 F2024 DENVER
121 25:14 AGENTOWICZTONY M 51 MCL WYOMISSING
122 25:33 DOUTRICH TIM M 49 M4549 GAP
123 25:35 ERVIN TOM M 38 M3539 SINKING SPRING
124 25:38 FROMWILLERJOHN M 56 M5559 SINKING SPRING
125 25:39 STONE JULIA F 34 F3034 PHILADELPHIA
126 25:49 VANDERBECKELLIE F 54 F5054 READING
127 25:59 Schueck Megan F 30 F3034 Boyertown
128 26:03 OSTROWSKI ANNE F 48 F4549 MOHRSVILLE
129 26:11 Wascura Sarah F 30 F3034 Schnecksville
130 26:13 Feiler Mike M 58 M5559 Lancaster
131 26:17 Gossert Jen F 44 FCL Shillington
132 26:25 Barone Kristen F 30 FCL Fleetwood
133 26:27 HOLGATE STEVEN M 43 MCL WEST LAWN
134 26:28 HELDER RICH M 55 MCL ALLENTOWN
135 26:30 GODEK JESSICA F 36 F3539 HAMBURG
136 26:36 Rothermel Bryan M 53 M5054 Fleetwood
137 26:37 GOODMAN SAM M 40 M4044 READING
138 26:45 Frantz Chelsea F 14 F0115 Tamaqua
139 26:47 WOJCIECHOWSKIMARK M 39 M3539 BLANDON
140 26:48 DunkelbergerTyler M 27 MCL Mohrsville
141 26:56 BRAGG KRISTA F 42 F4044 SINKING SPRING
142 26:59 SHANKS ANGELA F 42 F4044 ADAMSTOWN
143 27:04 SHELDON DAVID M 37 M3539 WERNERSVILLE
144 27:05 Anewalt Lori F 39 F3539 Bernville
145 27:07 Wanner Dennis M 63 M6064 Ronks
146 27:14 ROBERTS JASON M 34 M3034 BREINIGSVILLE
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147 27:15 TSAKONAS BETH F 37 F3539 READING
148 27:25 REEDY JACQUELINEF 24 F2024 READING
149 27:29 Fiore Lisa F 39 F3539 Emmaus
150 27:30 EZZELL SHAWN M 30 M3034 WEST LAWN
151 27:30 Bombay Bruno M 51 M5054 Reading
152 27:32 MICHAELS BRANDT M 36 M3539 DENVER
153 27:33 STUTZMAN SARAH F 31 F3034 OLEY
154 27:36 SHELDON JAIME F 36 F3539 WERNERSVILLE
155 27:37 Kerr Jim M 50 M5054 Douglassville
156 27:39 HECKMAN MICHELLE F 36 F3539 READING
157 27:45 Fetterolf Paul M 65 M6569 Reading
158 27:47 MOYER TOM M 43 MCL SOUDERTON
159 27:48 KIAPES CARISSA F 13 F0115 POTTSVILLE
160 27:54 FEEHERY AMANDA F 26 F2529 READING
161 27:55 BOWER JENNI F 40 F4044 BLANDON
162 27:58 Schlitzer John M 56 M5559 Mohnton
163 28:04 Schonour Randy M 66 M6569 Leesport
164 28:09 GARRITY KELLY F 27 F2529 READING
165 28:13 SCOBORIA SOPHIA F 13 F0115 BIRDSBORO
166 28:13 VAN GOETHEMKATELYN F 30 F3034 FLEETWOOD
167 28:14 Labenberg Dylana F 14 F0115 Emmaus
168 28:17 Mundy Jack M 39 M3539 Schuylkill Haven
169 28:37 RAPP JODY F 29 FCL REINHOLDS
170 28:40 Thomas Gloria F 61 F6069 Shillington
171 28:42 YESHULAS CHRIS M 43 M4044 READING
172 28:55 Stanislaw Amy F 34 F3034 Leesport
173 28:56 Marco-Fies Christina F 31 F3034 Fleetwood
174 28:57 KWIATKOWSKICHRISTOPHERM 43 MCL WEST LAWN
175 29:02 McIntyre Meghan F 31 F3034 West Lawn
176 29:07 CONSTABLE LAURA F 47 F4549 KUNKLETOWN
177 29:09 WAMPLER GEORGE M 55 M5559 OLEY
178 29:11 Miller Brenda F 55 F5559 Womelsdorf
179 29:12 ASH TARA F 28 F2529 REINHOLDS
180 29:14 DEMMING PATTI F 55 F5559 BLANDON
181 29:14 DRABINSKY MIKE M 29 M2529 READING
182 29:16 HAMER BAILEY F 14 F0115 LITITZ
183 29:17 Mueller Mark M 54 M5054 Lititz
184 29:19 Hughes Frankie M 11 M0115 Macungie
185 29:19 Hughes Ken M 44 M4044 Macungie
186 29:22 Kiefer Andrew M 27 MCL Reading
187 29:29 LAMBERT SARAH F 43 F4044 ALBURTIS
188 29:39 FORREY ROBBIE M 09 M0115 WYOMISSING
189 29:47 Niethammer Ashley F 10 F0115 Birdsboro
190 29:47 KLAMAN MONICA F 56 F5054 MACUNGIE
191 29:57 Bombay JoAnn F 51 F5054 Reading
192 29:59 Womelsdof Joseph M 48 MCL Allentown
193 30:08 Henry Megan F 31 FCL Boyertown
194 30:13 HYDUTSKY MEGAN F 21 F2024 POTTSTOWN
195 30:13 KIRBY JACKIE F 32 F3034 BIRDSBORO
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196 30:14 ASH ANN F 52 F5054 EAST EASRL
197 30:31 Williams John M 57 M5559 Reinholds
198 30:37 Wensel Leroy M 68 M6569 Mohnton
199 30:47 WOLFINGER MEGAN F 27 F2529 READING
200 30:54 MYERS COLLEEN F 38 F3539 LITITZ
201 30:56 Andrus Mark M 11 M0115 Reading
202 31:00 MILLER JULIE F 32 F3034 WERNERSVILLE
203 31:01 SYMONS NINA F 45 F4549 SINKING SPRING
204 31:02 STORTI KELLY F 44 F4044 ELVERSON
205 31:09 Dieter Marie F 41 F4044 Pottsville
206 31:31 CROSS ALINE F 53 FCL SOUDERTON
207 31:32 NORTON CORINNE F 34 F3034 GILBERTSVILLE
208 31:33 MCNELLY CHRISTI F 39 F3539 COLLEGEVILLE
209 31:35 Stout Joan F 62 F6069 Oriwsburg
210 31:38 EVERLINE KRISTEN F 30 F3034 WYOMISSING
211 31:39 WAMPLER VICKIE F 50 F5054 OLEY
212 31:50 RADSWILLASGRETCHEN F 31 F3034 DOUGLASSVILLE
213 31:51 ARNER MATTHEW M 39 MCL SINKING SPRING
214 31:55 FORD JAMIE F 24 F2024 WEST CHESTER
215 32:20 RICKERT DON M 69 M6569 BLUE BELL
216 32:21 LABARRE CHANELLE F 23 F2024 LENHARTSVILLE
217 32:22 GEROW DEBRA F 43 F4044 LENHARTSVILLE
218 32:28 Showers Rick M 58 MCL Lebanon
219 32:52 GROSS ALLISON F 29 F2529 MACUNGIE
220 32:54 Rothermel Alan M 59 M5559 Lititz
221 32:56 Heck Steve M 47 M4549 Reading
222 32:58 WEILER BECCA F 44 FCL READING
223 33:01 Buehler Peggy F 63 F6069 Ephrata
224 33:23 CAMACHO MARLENE F 47 F4549 E STROUDSBURG
225 33:32 Daniels Hannah F 11 F0115 Blandon
226 33:39 Showers Dianne F 56 F5559 Lebanon
227 33:39 Bellavia Mark M 53 MCL Lancaster
228 33:40 MYERS JENNIFER F 31 FCL LANCASTER
229 33:40 BECK ALLISON F 17 F1619 POTTSVILLE
230 33:40 DOUGHERTY BRIDGET F 24 F2024 LLEWELLYN
231 34:00 BATTISTO JESSICA F 30 F3034 PHILADELPHIA
232 34:06 Niethammer Jessie M 21 M2024 Birdsboro
233 34:16 WIEDERSEIM TED M 57 M5559 CHESTER SPRINGS
234 34:19 Dietz David M 57 MCL Lititz
235 35:03 CAMACHO JOSE M 54 M5054 E STROUDSBURG
236 35:12 WOLL GREGORY M 27 MCL POTTSVILLE
237 35:19 Smith Janet F 49 F4549 Schuylkill Haven
238 35:58 MOYER TRACY F 38 F3539 QUAKERTOWN
239 36:04 MYERS GIA F 47 F4549 DOUGLASSVILLE
240 36:18 GARNER RHIANNE F 12 F0115 POTTSTOWN
241 36:22 Arlotto Adam M 25 MCL Easton
242 36:24 Glauser Devin F 35 F3539 Blandon
243 36:41 Anttonen Judy F 71 F7099 Millersville
244 36:41 STUBER CAROL F 57 FCL READING
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245 36:43 GARNER KRISTI F 47 FCL POTTSTOWN
246 37:05 HUGHES PAM F 43 F4044 MACUNGIE
247 37:11 Verdegem Sue F 55 F5559 Denver
248 37:22 ROMERO TINA F 51 F5054 SHILLINGTON
249 37:35 HUMES PAT F 58 F5559 MERTZTOWN
250 37:36 Thomas Ed M 58 M5559 Shillington
251 37:38 McKinney Ralph M 65 M6569 Wellington
252 37:42 Chelius Carol F 53 FCL Sinking Spring
253 38:27 DEGLAS JORDYN F 21 F2024 SINKING SPRING
254 38:34 Miller Jay M 66 M6569 Myerstown
255 38:39 Niethammer Ryan M 15 M0115 Birdsboro
256 38:40 Horn Helene F 49 FCL Reading
257 39:27 FREESE LORI F 41 FCL BOYERTOWN
258 39:47 TRAPP JACQUELINEF 46 F4549 SINKING SPRING
259 40:02 Niethammer Joshua M 12 M0115 Birdsboro
260 40:33 Buehler Bob M 73 M7099 Ephrata
261 42:48 BAUERS BRITTANNI F 26 F2529 WEST READING
262 42:57 BAIN SHEILA F 68 F6069 SINKING SPRING
263 43:31 Shade Catheine F 85 F7099 Reading
264 47:15 HOUSER JOAN F 73 F7099 TAMAQUA
265 47:50 SLATER BETHANY F 48 FCL READING


